恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  I
High Surge Current Suppression
Multilayer Chip Varistor
Notice
1. In order to improve this catalog, specifications may be changed without prior notice, please consult our sales representative or
product engineer before ordering;
2. Due to the limitation of length, this catalog provides only the main product information.

Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Operating
ambient
temperature
VDC(V) VAC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) Wmax (J) ℃
QV1206H090LT 9 6 13 (11～16) 22 1 200 0.4
-55～+125
QV1206H110LT 11 8 15 (13～18) 26 1 200 0.4
QV1206H140LT 14 10 19 (16～22) 32 1 200 0.5
QV1206H180KT 18 14 25 (22～28) 42 1 200 0.5
QV1206H220KT 22 16 29 (26～32) 50 1 200 0.5
QV1206H260KT 26 18 34 (31～38) 60 1 200 0.6
QV1206H300KT 30 21 40 (36～44) 68 1 200 0.6
QV1206H380KT 38 30 48 (43～53) 82 1 200 0.7
QV1206H420KT 42 32 53 (48～59) 90 1 200 0.7
QV1206H480KT 48 34 61 (55～67) 105 1 200 0.8
QV1206H560KT 56 40 70 (63～77) 120 1 200 0.8
QV1206H600KT 60 45 76 (69～83) 130 1 200 0.8
QV1206H650KT 65 50 82 (74～91) 140 1 150 0.6
QV1206H750KT 75 55 94 (85～103) 160 1 150 0.6
QV1206H850KT 85 60 105 (95～115) 180 1 150 0.6
QV1210H090LT 9 6 13 (11～16) 22 2.5 400 0.8
QV1210H110LT 11 8 15 (13～18) 26 2.5 400 0.8
QV1210H140LT 14 10 19 (16～22) 32 2.5 400 1.0
QV1210H180KT 18 14 25 (22～28) 42 2.5 400 1.2
QV1210H220KT 22 16 29 (26～32) 50 2.5 400 1.4
QV1210H260KT 26 18 34 (31～38) 60 2.5 400 1.5
QV1210H300KT 30 21 40 (36～44) 68 2.5 400 1.6
QV1210H380KT 38 30 48 (43～53) 82 2.5 400 1.8
QV1210H420KT 42 32 53 (48～59) 90 2.5 400 2.0
QV1210H480KT 48 34 61 (55～67) 105 2.5 400 2.0
QV1210H560KT 56 40 70 (63～77) 120 2.5 400 2.0
QV1210H600KT 60 45 76 (69～83) 130 2.5 400 2.0
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  4
Part No.
Max. Working
Voltage
Varistor Voltage
@1mA DC
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Operating
ambient
temperature
VDC(V) VAC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) Wmax (J) ℃
QV1210H650KT 65 50 82 (74～91) 140 2.5 300 1.6
QV1210H750KT 75 55 94 (85～103) 160 2.5 300 1.6
-55～+125
QV1210H850KT 85 60 105 (95～115) 180 2.5 300 1.6
QV1812H090LT 9 6 13 (11～16) 22 5 800 1.2
QV1812H110LT 11 8 15 (13～18) 26 5 800 1.4
QV1812H140LT 14 10 19 (16～22) 32 5 800 1.8
QV1812H180KT 18 14 25 (22～28) 42 5 800 2.2
QV1812H220KT 22 16 29 (26～32) 50 5 800 2.5
QV1812H260KT 26 18 34 (31～38) 60 5 800 3.0
QV1812H300KT 30 21 40 (36～44) 68 5 800 3.5
QV1812H380KT 38 30 48 (43～53) 82 5 800 3.8
QV1812H420KT 42 32 53 (48～59) 90 5 800 3.8
QV1812H480KT 48 34 61 (55～67) 105 5 800 4.0
QV1812H560KT 56 40 70 (63～77) 120 5 800 4.0
QV1812H600KT 60 45 76 (69～83) 130 5 800 4.0
QV1812H650KT 65 50 82 (74～91) 140 5 600 3.6
QV1812H750KT 75 55 94 (85～103) 160 5 600 3.6
QV1812H850KT 85 60 105 (95～115) 180 5 600 3.6
QV2220H090LT 9 6 13 (11～16) 22 10 1200 2.6
QV2220H110LT 11 8 15 (13～18) 26 10 1200 3.0
QV2220H140LT 14 10 19 (16～22) 32 10 1200 5.0
QV2220H180KT 18 14 25 (22～28) 42 10 1200 5.5
QV2220H220KT 22 16 29 (26～32) 50 10 1200 6.0
QV2220H260KT 26 18 34 (31～38) 60 10 1200 7.0
QV2220H300KT 30 21 40 (36～44) 68 10 1200 7.0
QV2220H380KT 38 30 48 (43～53) 82 10 1200 7.5
QV2220H420KT 42 32 53 (48～59) 90 10 1200 7.5
QV2220H480KT 48 34 61 (55～67) 105 10 1200 8.0
QV2220H560KT 56 40 70 (63～77) 120 10 1200 8.0
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  5
Part No.
Max. Working
Voltage
Varistor Voltage
@1mA DC
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Operating
ambient
temperature
VDC(V) VAC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) Wmax (J) ℃
QV2220H600KT 60 45 76 (69～83) 130 10 1200 8.0
QV2220H650KT 65 50 82 (74～91) 140 10 1000 6.0
-55～+125
QV2220H750KT 75 55 94 (85～103) 160 10 1000 6.0
QV2220H850KT 85 60 105 (95～115) 180 10 1000 6.0
QV1206H090LTRA 9 6 13 (11～16) 24 1 120 0.2
QV1206H110LTRA 11 8 15 (13～18) 29 1 120 0.2
QV1206H140LTRA 14 10 19 (16～22) 35 1 120 0.3
QV1206H180KTRA 18 14 25 (22～28) 46 1 120 0.3
QV1206H220KTRA 22 16 29 (26～32) 55 1 120 0.3
QV1206H260KTRA 26 18 34 (31～38) 66 1 120 0.4
QV1206H300KTRA 30 21 40 (36～44) 75 1 120 0.4
QV1206H380KTRA 38 30 48 (43～53) 90 1 120 0.5
QV1206H420KTRA 42 32 53 (48～59) 99 1 120 0.5
QV1206H480KTRA 48 34 61 (55～67) 115 1 120 0.6
QV1206H560KTRA 56 40 70 (63～77) 132 1 120 0.6
QV1206H600KTRA 60 45 76 (69～83) 143 1 120 0.6
QV1206H650KTRA 65 50 82 (74～91) 154 1 100 0.4
QV1206H750KTRA 75 55 94 (85～103) 176 1 100 0.4
QV1206H850KTRA 85 60 105 (95～115) 198 1 100 0.4
QV1210H090LTRA 9 6 13 (11～16) 24 2.5 280 0.5
QV1210H110LTRA 11 8 15 (13～18) 29 2.5 280 0.6
QV1210H140LTRA 14 10 19 (16～22) 35 2.5 280 0.7
QV1210H180KTRA 18 14 25 (22～28) 46 2.5 280 0.8
QV1210H220KTRA 22 16 29 (26～32) 55 2.5 280 1.0
QV1210H260KTRA 26 18 34 (31～38) 66 2.5 280 1.2
QV1210H300KTRA 30 21 40 (36～44) 75 2.5 280 1.4
QV1210H380KTRA 38 30 48 (43～53) 90 2.5 280 1.5
QV1210H420KTRA 42 32 53 (48～59) 99 2.5 280 1.6
QV1210H480KTRA 48 34 61 (55～67) 115 2.5 280 1.6
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  6
Part No.
Max. Working
Voltage
Varistor Voltage
@1mA DC
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Operating
ambient
temperature
VDC(V) VAC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) Wmax (J) ℃
QV1210H560KTRA 56 40 70 (63～77) 132 2.5 280 1.6
QV1210H600KTRA 60 45 76 (69～83) 143 2.5 280 1.6
-55～+125
QV1210H650KTRA 65 50 82 (74～91) 154 2.5 250 1.4
QV1210H750KTRA 75 55 94 (85～103) 176 2.5 250 1.4
QV1210H850KTRA 85 60 105 (95～115) 198 2.5 250 1.4
QV1812H090LTRA 9 6 13 (11～16) 24 5.0 500 0.9
QV1812H110LTRA 11 8 15 (13～18) 29 5.0 500 1.2
QV1812H140LTRA 14 10 19 (16～22) 35 5.0 500 1.4
QV1812H180KTRA 18 14 25 (22～28) 46 5.0 500 1.7
QV1812H220KTRA 22 16 29 (26～32) 55 5.0 500 2.0
QV1812H260KTRA 26 18 34 (31～38) 66 5.0 500 2.5
QV1812H300KTRA 30 21 40 (36～44) 75 5.0 500 2.8
QV1812H380KTRA 38 30 48 (43～53) 90 5.0 500 3.0
QV1812H420KTRA 42 32 53 (48～59) 99 5.0 500 3.0
QV1812H480KTRA 48 34 61 (55～67) 115 5.0 500 3.2
QV1812H560KTRA 56 40 70 (63～77) 132 5.0 500 3.2
QV1812H600KTRA 60 45 76 (69～83) 143 5.0 500 3.2
QV1812H650KTRA 65 50 82 (74～91) 154 5.0 400 2.8
QV1812H750KTRA 75 55 94 (85～103) 176 5.0 400 2.8
QV1812H850KTRA 85 60 105 (95～115) 198 5.0 400 2.8
QV2220H090LTRA 9 6 13 (11～16) 24 10.0 1000 1.9
QV2220H110LTRA 11 8 15 (13～18) 29 10.0 1000 2.3
QV2220H140LTRA 14 10 19 (16～22) 35 10.0 1000 2.7
QV2220H180KTRA 18 14 25 (22～28) 46 10.0 1000 3.0
QV2220H220KTRA 22 16 29 (26～32) 55 10.0 1000 3.6
QV2220H260KTRA 26 18 34 (31～38) 66 10.0 1000 4.0
QV2220H300KTRA 30 21 40 (36～44) 75 10.0 1000 5.0
QV2220H380KTRA 38 30 48 (43～53) 90 10.0 1000 6.0
QV2220H420KTRA 42 32 53 (48～59) 99 10.0 1000 6.0
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  7
Part No.
Max. Working
Voltage
Varistor Voltage
@1mA DC
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max.
Surge
Current
(8/20μs)
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Operating
ambient
temperature
VDC(V) VAC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) Wmax (J) ℃
QV2220H480KTRA 48 34 61 (55～67) 115 10.0 1000 6.5
QV2220H560KTRA 56 40 70 (63～77) 132 10.0 1000 6.5
-55～+125
QV2220H600KTRA 60 45 76 (69～83) 143 10.0 1000 6.5
QV2220H650KTRA 65 50 82 (74～91) 154 10.0 800 5.0
QV2220H750KTRA 75 55 94 (85～103) 176 10.0 800 5.0
QV2220H850KTRA 85 60 105 (95～115) 198 10.0 800 5.0
6. Reliability Test
No Items Test conditions / Methods Requirements
1
Bending